European Athletics U18 Championships 2024
Banska Bystrica/SVK, 18-21 July 2024
Version 3 – 1 May 2024
Official Implements List
(Updated version 01 May 2024)
Shot 3kg
CATALOGUE NO. COMPANY DESCRIPTION COLOUR* CERTIFICATION
PK-3/85 Polanik Competition, steel, dia: 85mm Various I-11-0532
PK-3/100 Polanik Competition, steel, dia: 100mm Various I-11-0533
5134300 Nordic Sport Stainless steel, dia: 109mm Silver I-13-0657
Shot 5kg
PK-5/115-S Polanik Competition, turned stainless steel, dia: 115mm Metalic I-00-0234
PK-5/120 Polanik Competition, turned steel, dia: 120mm Various I-12-0583
5134500 Nordic Sport Stainless steel, dia: 100mm Silver I-12-0602
PK-5/110-S Polanik Turned stainless steel, dia: 110mm Silver I-00-0196
Discus 1kg
N1105B Nelco Super spin, Stainless steel rim, plastic side, rimglide 70m Black / Yellow I-99-0092
CCD17-1 Polanik Carbon discus premium line with brass central plate Black / Gold I-17-0846
CCD20-1 Polanik Competition, Carbon In steel, Turned galvanised steel rim Black I-20-1002
Discus 1.500kg
CCD19-1,5 Polanik Competition Carbon IN Steel, galvanized rim  Silver / Black I-20-1003
CCD14-1,5 Polanic Full carbon, premium line, carbon sides, brass rim Various I-14-0677
N1104BS Nelco Super Spin Olympia Silver / Black / Gold I-14-0684
Hammer 3kg
5127300/5120040 Nordic Sport Nordic stainless steel, Dia: 85mm Silver I-12-0611
PM-3/85/UW/UP-110 Polanik Competition, steel, Dia:85mm Various I-11-0535
PM-3/95/UW/UP-110 Polanik Competition, steel, Dia: 95mm Various I-11-0536
European Athletics U18 Championships 2024
Banska Bystrica/SVK, 18-21 July 2024
Version 3 – 1 May 2024
 Hammer 5kg
PM-5/100-M/UP/UW-115 Polanik Competition, brass, Dia:100mm Gold I-00-0205
PM-5/100/UP/UW-115 Polanik Competition, steel, Dia:100mm Various I-99-0157
5127500A/5120040 Nordic Sport Stainless steel, Dia:100mm Silver I-12-0613
Javelin 500gr
7918500C Nordic Sport Valkyrie, hybrid carbon Red I-20-0996
SM13-500 Polanik Competition Space Master,  with cigar head Orange I-13-0653